NEED HELP?

866-457-5710

Part Number

Weight Per Piece (lbs)
Length (mm)

Size (in)

Size (mm)

ERLSC15

1.26

100mm

5/8“

15mm

ERLSC15

OCM, Inc's Euro Rod She Bolt Cones can be utilized for
any instance where conventional she-bolts are used.
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